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DESCRIPTION
naturaLED® security wall lighting are suitable for wet 
locations with ratings of IP65. Bulit-in dusk to dawn 
photoccell sensor, with easy on/off plug if sensor is not 
is in use. Easy installation, gasketing between back 
plate and front prevents entry of water. Polyester 
powder-coated finish, rust and corrosion proof, 
maintenance free throughout the years of usage. 
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FX

FEATURES

EXAMPLE: FXSECW15/840/DB/MV

SECW 15 840

Series

SECW

Security Wall Lights

Wattage

15     15W

CRI /Color Temp

8    CRI 80

40K    4000K

Ordering Information

Category

FX   Fixture

WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty

APPLICATIONS
Security Lighting
Pathway Lighting
Perimeter Lighting
Area Lighting
Wall Lighting
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DB

Color

DB  Dark Bronze

DLC Premium
For Wet Location
IP65 Rating
UL Rated
Build-in Photocell Sensor (Turn On and Off)
Input line Voltage:  120-277V
Voltage Frequency: 50/60
Input Current: 0.13A / 0.23A
Power Factor: >0.9
Beam Angle: 100°
Operating Temperature: -4°F~113°F
Recommended 8 foot height performance
Material: Aluminum housing with PC lens
50,000 rated life hours

IP
65

IP
65

DUSK TO DAWN PHOTOCELL SENSOR

Sensor On Sensor O�

MV

Voltage

MV  

Multiple Voltage

Dusk to Dawn
Photocell Sensor

WET



SECURITY WALL LIGHTS (SECW)
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ORDERING

Width (W) Length (L) (C)

5.8” (147mm)

5.8” (147mm)

8.6” (218mm)

8.6” (218mm)

3.1” (78mm)

3.1” (78mm)

SPECIFICATIONS 

Wattage

15

28

(D)

3.0” (75mm)

3.0” (75mm)

9410

9411

9412

9413

FXSECW15/840/DB/MV

FXSECW15/850/DB/MV

FXSECW30/840/DB/MV

FXSECW30/850/DB/MV

4000K

5000K

4000K

5000K

15

15

28

28

1,931

1,954

3,372

3,437

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

Ordering
Code Description

Color
Temp (K)

Lumens
(lm)

Equiv.
Wattage

(W) Voltage
Rated

Hrs
IP65

Rated
DLC
(S/P)

Watts
(W)

•

•

•

•

70W

70W

100W

100W

PHOTOMETRICS CHART PACKAGE
Master Pack: 10 pcs

Weight

1.98-lb

1.98-lb

400

600

800

cd 1931 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
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P

P

P

P

L

W
D

SECW15 (15 Watt) SECW30 (28 Watt)

C

*P= Premium DLC / *S = Standard DLC 
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